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Own Your Own Home in TORRANCE
Look How the Rent Piles Up

The following table shows the amounts you pay out to your In milord during a 
period of five or ten years, with interest of G per cent per year. In the end you have 
nothing to show for your money but a. pile of rent receipts.

Why not tuiM your rent money into payments on your home? Call at the 
Dominguez Land Corpoi-ation office for particulars.

Monthlp Rent 
Payments

$20.00
25.00
30.00
35.00
40.00
 15.00
50.00
60.00
65.00
70.00
75.00
80.00

.,100.00

Total in 5 Years 
With 6% Interest

$1,434.08  
1,792.60
2,151.11
2,50i).B3
2,868.16
3,232.21
3,585.20
4,302.22
4,660.74
5,019.26
5,377.78
5,736.32
7,170.40

Total in 10 Years 
With 6% Interest

$ 3,353.20
4,191.52
5,029.80
5,868.09
6,706.40
7,552.13
8,383.03

10,059.60
10,897.86
11,736.47
12,574.47
13,412.80
16,766.0,fi

Dominzuez Land Corporation

With snrin°- comes the elusive ur^e of the onen road 
that leads to the beach and mountain stream. Be 
nreoarcd to answer that call.

Buy Your Tires Now
Our service has made us a host of friends. We want 
to serve vou.

Equip Your Car With

PERFECTION TIRES
The name indicates their suoerioritv.

TORRANCE VULCANIZING CO.
FRED PALMER .Pron.

Phone 5 Torrance

SATURDAY SPECIAL
at Harriett's Sweet Shop

THE HOME OF BLACK WALNUT 
KISSES

Fine Grade of Assorted Carmels 40c 
Also Assorted Fruit Tablets 30c

Be sure and watch our window every 
Saturday for Specials.

Fine Line of Candies
We also serve Light Lunches and 

Coffee every day.
Burkhardt Bldg. Next to Paige's 

Torrance

The Hit of the Season

Look
IVe are making

H u U 1
from$37-2" 

Sam Levy
El Prado Bldg., Torrance

'J'orrance
SUNDAY, APRIL 9

Shop Phone 60-W Res. 47-M

Torrance Plumbing 
Company

Plumbing and Sheet Metal 
Work
Agent for

Ward Floor Furnace

ONE DAY ONLY

JOHNNY HINES in 'Burn 'Em Up Barnes'

JOHNNY HINES
featured in

Chcurles C. Burr's 
•BURN''EM.UP. BARNES

Sewer Pipe,
Drain Tile, and

Terra Gotta

Ic 
SALE

April 20-21-22

DOLLEY DRUG CO.
The Rexall Store

WE HAVE

AT

Lower Prices
Distinctive Lighting Fixtures, the best of Electrical Appliances,

New and Rewound Motors in all sizes.
Our Engineering and Contracting Service has been built on our 

ability to Do it Right at a Reasonable Cost.

Torrance Electric Shop
M. W. SMITH 

THE QUALIFIED CONTRACTOR
Post Office Bldg.   

Every Good Electrical Thing

A Wise Man Buys a

FORD
•••••CU1U***« •

Banks The Difference

We Sell Fords on Time
Schultz, Peckham & Schultz

Torrance Phone 135-J Torrance Phone 137


