Own Your Own Home in TORRANCE

Look How the Rent Piles Up

The following table shows the amounts you pay out to your landlord during a period of five or ten years, with interest of 6 per cent per year. In the end you have

nothing to show for your money but a pile of rent receipts.

Why not turn your rent money into payments on your home? Call at the Dominguez Land Corporation office for particulars.

Monthlp Rent Payments	Total in 5 Years With 6% Interest	Total in 10 Years With 6% Interest
\$20.00	\$1,434.08	\$ 3,353.20
25.00	1,792.60	4,191.52
30.00	2,151.11	5,029.80
35.00	2,509.63	5,868.09
40.00	2,868.16	6,706.40
45.00	3,232.24	7,552.13
50.00	3,585.20	8,383.03
69.00	4,302.22	10,059.60
65,00	4,660.74	10,897.86
70.00	5,019.26	11,736.47
75.00	5,377.78	12,574.47
80.00	5,736.32	13,412.80
100.00	7,170.40	16,766.06

Dominzuez Land Corporation

Phone 5

Torrance

The CALL OF SPRING

With spring comes the elusive urge of the open road that leads to the beach and mountain stream. Be prepared to answer that call.

Buy Your Tires Now

Our service has made us a host of friends. We want to serve you.

Equip Your Car With

PERFECTION TIRES

The name indicates their superiority.

TORRANCE VULCANIZING CO.

FRED PALMER ,Pron.

SATURDAY SPECIAL

at Bartlett's Sweet Shop

THE HOME OF BLACK WALNUT KISSES

Fine Grade of Assorted Carmels 40c
Also Assorted Fruit Tablets 30c

Be sure and watch our window every Saturday for Specials.

Fine Line of Candies

We also serve Light Lunches and Coffee every day.

Burkhardt Bldg. Next to Paige's
Torrance

Look
We are making
Suits
from
\$37.50
up
Sam Levy
El Prado Bldg., Torrance

Torrance Theatre
SUNDAY, APRIL 9
ONE DAY ONLY

JOHNNY HINES in 'Burn 'Em Up Barnes'



A romantic comedy, abounding in thrills and love interest enacted by the greatest cast ever ass the screen.

DON'T MISS IT

.

Shop Phone 60-W

Res. 47-M

Torrance Plumbing Company

Plumbing and Sheet Metal Work

Agent for

Ward Floor Furnace

Burkhardt Block El Prado Stret Sewer Pipe, Drain Tile, and Terra Cotta

IC SALE April 20-21-22

The Rexall Store

WE HAVE

Mazda Lamps

Lower Prices

Distinctive Lighting Fixtures, the best of Electrical Appliances, New and Rewound Motors in all sizes. Our Engineering and Contracting Service has been built on our ability to Do it Right at a Reasonable Cost.

Torrance Electric Shop

M. W. SMITH
THE QUALIFIED CONTRACTOR
Post Office Bldg.
Every Good Electrical Thing

Torrance

Phone 135-J

A Wise Man Buys a FORD

....and.....

Banks The Difference

We Sell Fords on Time Schultz, Peckham & Schultz

Torrance - Phone 137